No. C61185

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

RATHDRUM SENIOR CITIZENS, INC.
LINDA R. REMMICK

P.O. BOX 508

RATHDRUM ID 83858-0508

USA

MICHAEL WYTCHAK
118 NORTH 7TH, SUITE B-5
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT FRED HARRIS 30570 ALICE COURT
DIRECTOR JERRY HAMMOND P.O. BOX 694
TREASURER COLLEEN GRAVES 1010 HARRISON AVE
SECRETARY CARROLL HAVILAND 8569 W. GRAND TETON
DIRECTOR KEN HAYES 15026 COEUR D'ALENE ST.
DIRECTOR WADE DAVIS P.O. BOX 969

DIRECTOR RUTH WALDRON 24807 E. TRENT #13

City State Country
ATHOL ID USA
RATHDRUM ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
RATHDRUM ID USA
RATHDRUM ID USA
RATHDRUM ID USA
NEWMAN LAKE WA USA

Postal Code
83801
83858
83814
83858
83858
83858
99025

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C61185

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Linda R. Remmick
Name (type or print): Linda R. Remmick

Date: 03/18/2010
Title: Manager

Processed 03/18/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




