

No. C 61185		Due no later than May 31, 2010 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. RATHDRUM SENIOR CITIZENS, INC. LINDA R. REMMICK P.O. BOX 508 RATHDRUM ID 83858-0508 USA		MICHAEL WYTCAK 118 NORTH 7TH, SUITE B-5 COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	FRED HARRIS	30570 ALICE COURT	ATHOL	ID	USA	83801	
DIRECTOR	JERRY HAMMOND	P.O. BOX 694	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858	
TREASURER	COLLEEN GRAVES	1010 HARRISON AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
SECRETARY	CARROLL HAVILAND	8569 W. GRAND TETON	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858	
DIRECTOR	KEN HAYES	15026 COEUR D'ALENE ST.	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858	
DIRECTOR	WADE DAVIS	P.O. BOX 969	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858	
DIRECTOR	RUTH WALDRON	24807 E. TRENT #13	NEWMAN LAKE	WA	USA	99025	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 61185		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Linda R. Remmick Name (type or print): Linda R. Remmick					
		Date: 03/18/2010 Title: Manager					
Processed 03/18/2010 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							